
Mock GCSE Exams Timetable, November/December 2024 

 

Date  

Monday 11 – Friday 14 November Language Speaking – details to be confirmed 

Monday 18 – Friday 22 November Art and Textiles – details to be confirmed 
 

Date Morning Afternoon  
Monday 25 November English Literature (2h15) Maths, Paper 1 (1h30) 

Tuesday 26 November 
RS Full Course (2h) 

Year 10 RS Short Course (1h) 
Music Tech (1h30) 

Wednesday 27 November Biology (Separates 1h45 and Combined 1h15) Geography, Paper 1 (1h15) 

Thursday 28 November History, Paper 1 (2h) RS Full Course (1h) 
Friday 29 November INSET DAY 

Monday 2 December Spanish, Listening and Reading (1h45) Geography, Paper 2 (1h15) 

Tuesday 3 December English Language (1h45) 
Child Development (1h15) 

German, Writing (1h15) 

Wednesday 4 December Chemistry (Separates 1h45 and Combined 1h15) Maths, Paper 2 (1h30) 

Thursday 5 December History, Paper 2 (2h) 
Creative iMedia (1h30) 

PE, Paper 1 (1h15) 
Friday 6 December DT (2h) Geography, Paper 3 (1h30) 

Monday 9 December Physics (Separates 1h45 and Combined 1h15) Maths, Paper 3 (1h30) 
Tuesday 10 December Music (1h45) Enterprise (1h15) 

Wednesday 11 December Food Preparation (1h45 ) Year 10 RS Short Course (35m) 

Thursday 12 December German, Listening and Reading (1h45) PE, Paper 2 (1h15) 
Friday 13 December Drama (1h45) Spanish, Writing (1h15) 

 


